First Name
Gary
Neal
Jacqui
Misael

Sheena
Steve
Patrick
Andrea
Duane
Michelle
Nikki
Nicole
Jeremy

Matthew
Jesus
Hal

Meghan
Chris
Leslie

First Name

Kelly
Dave
Ryan

5K Results

Last Name
Elswick

Riemenschneider

Derr
Morales
Dziados

Kohr

Galloway
Beck
McHale
Englar
Owens
Williams
Ludwig
Schmeltzer
Garcia

Darr

Rowland
Harris
Long

10K Results

Last Name
Dworak
Jacoby
Englar

Cousler 5K, 10K Results

Gender

MEMLILLEmnmmn <L

Gender
F
M
M

1/23/2021

Age

36
66
37
23
35
56
59
40
64
44
50
40
28
24
53
73
32
71
39

Age
58
65
48

Finish Time

00:23:36
00:24:55
00:26:22
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:11
00:28:45
00:28:57
00:29:47
00:30:11
00:30:54
00:31:41
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:33:00
00:34:35
00:35:17
00:42:28

Finish Time

00:47:19
00:53:12
1:01:03

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
2nd Place Male 55 - 59
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Male 20 - 24
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Female 30 - 34
2nd Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Male 35 - 39

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall



